

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3046 OF 2005

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAIK JANBI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears to press this appeal.

This appeal is dismissed for non-
prosecution.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3046 OF 2005

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

APPELLANT

VERSUS

SHAIK JANBI & ORS.

RESPONDENTS

O R D E R

No one appears to press this appeal.

This appeal is dismissed for non-prosecution.

.....J.
(AFTAB ALAM)

.....J.
(R.M. LODHA)

New Delhi,
August 11, 2010.